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Kodak 125PX, révélateurs Foma - 20 °C

  Kodak 125PX à EI 125/22°

 FOMA 
R09 New

1+25
R09 New

1+50
Foma Excel

pur
Foma Excel

1+1

20 °C 06.00 13.00 05.30 08.15
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LÉGENDE :
noir : temps 20° C donnés par les fabricants
bleu : temps "pirate-photo.fr"


